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SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
Fish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   Place Fish   Points   Placings

TOTALS

SUMMARY OF RESULTS

11  84119 11 101422 13  344 8 14  233 5ENGLAND 2432  49 54

13  76617 14  66514  9  76717 14  56213WALES 2760  50 61

18  48211 16  54212 17  226 5 16  180 4SCOTLAND 1430  67 32

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER LIFFEY 26th JUNE 2015

Winning Team Winner of"Geoff Clarkson" Trophy- IRELAND

Individual Winner Winner of Trophy"Moc Morgan"   4- PETER DOHERTY Country IRELAND Placings

Largest Fish TrophyWinner of"Mike Childs"- ROB BENDING Country WALES Length cms39.5

IFFA Official Results  26th June 2015

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

RESULTS BY COUNTRY

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2015 - RIVER LIFFEY

1207355 1 8  26Peter Doherty  4(I) 273 1 6387 1 8192 1 4 E3C1
 489  0 4 0  11Kevin Dunne  7(I)  93 1 2131 1 3265 1 6 D1B3
 502132 1 3  11Darius Simkus  9(I)  43 4 1238 1 5 89 3 2 C2A1
 565132 2 3  13Arden Pollock 11(I)   0 4 0134 4 3299 1 7 B2E1
 436 42 4 1  10Albert Mulhall 12(I)   0 4 0220 2 5174 2 4 A4D4

66115 3199714099111024101923 12 431498IRELAND

 783104 1 2  17Simon Robinson  5(E)  45 2 1420 1 9214 1 5 A2D1
 626 86 2 2  14Howard Croston  7(E)  86 2 2229 2 5225 1 5 C1A3
 317  0 4 0   7Mike Dixon 10(E)  42 2 1 98 2 2177 2 4 D3B1
 408  0 4 0   9Mike Heritage 13(E)   0 4 0227 2 5181 3 4 B3E4
 298 43 3 1   7Andrew Scott 14(E) 171 3 4 40 4 1 44 4 1 E2C2

2335 243254344810142284119 14 49131111ENGLAND

 835171 1 4  19Kieron Jenkins  5(W) 219 1 5230 1 5215 2 5 B1E3
 807303 2 7  18Sion Lewis  9(W) 181 2 4189 2 4134 3 3 E4C4
 572 42 4 1  12Rob Bending 10(W) 232 1 5111 3 2187 2 4 C3A4
 411 46 3 1   9Sean Jones 11(W) 135 1 3 91 4 2139 3 3 A3D3
 135  0 4 0   3Simon Barton 15(W)   0 4 0 44 4 1 91 3 2 D2B2

56213 276061767176651476617 14 5091413WALES

 372 46 3 1   8Simon Cocker 12(S) 100 2 2139 3 3 87 4 2 B4E2
 394 91 2 2   9Richard McHattie 13(S)   0 4 0174 3 4129 4 3 A1D2
 351  0 4 0   8Grant Gibson 13(S)  42 4 1138 3 3171 2 4 E1C3
 223 43 3 1   5Mike Cordiner 14(S)  84 3 2 46 4 1 50 4 1 C4A2
  90  0 4 0   2Derick Logan 15(S)   0 4 0 45 3 1 45 4 1 D4B4

1804 14303222655421248211 16 67171618SCOTLAND

163637 9821218TOTALS 174639333172310870

IFFA Official Results  26th June 2015

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2015 - RIVER LIFFEY

1207355 1 8  26Peter Doherty  4(I) 273 1 6387 1 8192 1 4 E3C1

 835171 1 4  19Kieron Jenkins  5(W) 219 1 5230 1 5215 2 5 B1E3

 783104 1 2  17Simon Robinson  5(E)  45 2 1420 1 9214 1 5 A2D1

 626 86 2 2  14Howard Croston  7(E)  86 2 2229 2 5225 1 5 C1A3

 489  0 4 0  11Kevin Dunne  7(I)  93 1 2131 1 3265 1 6 D1B3

 807303 2 7  18Sion Lewis  9(W) 181 2 4189 2 4134 3 3 E4C4

 502132 1 3  11Darius Simkus  9(I)  43 4 1238 1 5 89 3 2 C2A1

 572 42 4 1  12Rob Bending 10(W) 232 1 5111 3 2187 2 4 C3A4

 317  0 4 0   7Mike Dixon 10(E)  42 2 1 98 2 2177 2 4 D3B1

 565132 2 3  13Arden Pollock 11(I)   0 4 0134 4 3299 1 7 B2E1

 411 46 3 1   9Sean Jones 11(W) 135 1 3 91 4 2139 3 3 A3D3

 436 42 4 1  10Albert Mulhall 12(I)   0 4 0220 2 5174 2 4 A4D4

 372 46 3 1   8Simon Cocker 12(S) 100 2 2139 3 3 87 4 2 B4E2

 408  0 4 0   9Mike Heritage 13(E)   0 4 0227 2 5181 3 4 B3E4

 394 91 2 2   9Richard McHattie 13(S)   0 4 0174 3 4129 4 3 A1D2

 351  0 4 0   8Grant Gibson 13(S)  42 4 1138 3 3171 2 4 E1C3

 298 43 3 1   7Andrew Scott 14(E) 171 3 4 40 4 1 44 4 1 E2C2

 223 43 3 1   5Mike Cordiner 14(S)  84 3 2 46 4 1 50 4 1 C4A2

 135  0 4 0   3Simon Barton 15(W)   0 4 0 44 4 1 91 3 2 D2B2

  90  0 4 0   2Derick Logan 15(S)   0 4 0 45 3 1 45 4 1 D4B4

163637 9821218TOTALS 174639333172310870

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
IFFA Official Results  26th June 2015 [Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


 SUMMARY OF BEATS

SESSION 1

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER LIFFEY 26th JUNE 2015

Fish Points Place Placings
TOTALS

am... pm...
PointsFish

SESSION 4
Fish Points Place

SESSION 3
Fish Points Place

SESSION 2
Fish Points Place

  418  9 10 89 2 3  91 2 2  0 0 4238 5 1A1 A1

  245  5 11 50 1 4 104 2 1 45 1 2 46 1 4A2 A2

  635 14  7225 5 1  46 1 3135 3 1229 5 2A3 A3

  340  7 13187 4 2  42 1 4  0 0 4111 2 3A4 A4

55112 10 2836 101804 1162413 10 163835 41

  665 15  6177 4 2 171 4 1219 5 1 98 2 2B1 B1

  267  6 13 91 2 3 132 3 2  0 0 4 44 1 4B2 B2

  396  9 10265 6 1   0 0 4  0 0 4131 3 1B3 B3

  236  5 12 45 1 4  46 1 3100 2 2 45 1 3B4 B4

57813 10 3498 103197 113187 10 156435 41

  751 16  6192 4 1  86 2 2 86 2 2387 8 1C1 C1

  259  6 13 44 1 4 132 3 1 43 1 4 40 1 4C2 C2

  583 13 10171 4 2  42 1 4232 5 1138 3 3C3 C3

  450 10 11134 3 3  43 1 3 84 2 3189 4 2C4 C4

54112 10 3037 1044510 1075416 10 204345 40

  727 16  7214 5 1   0 0 4 93 2 1420 9 1D1 D1

  303  7 15129 3 4   0 0 4  0 0 4174 4 3D2 D2

  272  6 13139 3 3   0 0 4 42 1 2 91 2 4D3 D3

  394  9 12174 4 2   0 0 4  0 0 4220 5 2D4 D4

65615 10 00 161353 1190520 10 169638 47

  475 11 13299 7 1   0 0 4 42 1 4134 3 4E1 E1

  440 10 13 87 2 4  43 1 3171 4 3139 3 3E2 E2

 1073 24  5215 5 2 355 8 1273 6 1230 5 1E3 E3

  892 20  9181 4 3 303 7 2181 4 2227 5 2E4 E4

78218 10 70116 1066715 1073016 10 288065 40

982121870 3108 37 163639 174672 3331

website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results  26th June 2015

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

http://www.iffa.net

